CONTACTORS CONNECTORS WIRE & CABLE EMI/RFI FILTERS CIRCUIT BREAKERS HARNESSING & PROTECTION IDENTIFICATIO
MI/RFI FILTERS CIRCUIT BREAKERS HARNESSING & PROTECTION IDENTIFICATION & LABELING PCB & CABLE ASSEMBLIES RELAY
& PROTECTION IDENTIFICATION & LABELING PCB & CABLE ASSEMBLIES RELAYS TOOLING SENSORS SWITCHES CONTACTOR
CB & CABLE ASSEMBLIES RELAYS TOOLING SENSORS SWITCHES CONTACTORS CONNECTORS WIRE & CABLE EMI/RFI FILTER
SORS SWITCHES CONTACTORS CONNECTORS WIRE & CABLE EMI/RFI FILTERS CIRCUIT BREAKERS HARNESSING & PROTECTIO
RE & CABLE EMI/RFI FILTERS CIRCUIT BREAKERS HARNESSING & PROTECTION IDENTIFICATION & LABELING PCB & CABLE ASSEM
RS HARNESSING & PROTECTION IDENTIFICATION & LABELING PCB & CABLE ASSEMBLIES RELAYS TOOLING SENSORS SWITCHE
N & LABELING PCB & CABLE ASSEMBLIES RELAYS TOOLING SENSORS SWITCHES CONTACTORS CONNECTORS WIRE & CABL

Four formats available.
RoHS compliant.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Description Label Dimensions Qty per Roll
(W X H)
CL3803-000
2 part construction Top Label 4.12” X 0.75” Bottom Label 4.12” X 2.06” 1000
CL3804-000 4.12” X 0.75” 1000
CL3805-000 4.12” X 0.75” 1000
CL3806-000
2 part construction Top Label 4.12” X 0.75” Bottom label 4.12” X 3.00” 1000
Solar Panel Installation Identification labels I Tyco Electronics
Solar Panel Installation
Identification labels
P/N: CL3806-000
P/N: CL3804-000
P/N: CL3805-000
P/N: CL3803-000
HARNESSING & PROTECTION IDENTIFICATION & LABELING PCB & CABLE ASSEMBLIES RELAYS TOOLING SENSORS SWITCHES
LABELING PCB & CABLE ASSEMBLIES RELAYS TOOLING SENSORS SWITCHES CONTACTORS CONNECTORS WIRE & CABLE EM
OOLING SENSORS SWITCHES CONTACTORS CONNECTORS WIRE & CABLE EMI/RFI FILTERS CIRCUIT BREAKERS HARNESSING
ONNECTORS WIRE & CABLE EMI/RFI FILTERS CIRCUIT BREAKERS HARNESSING & PROTECTION IDENTIFICATION & LABELING P